IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

KWAZULU-NATAL LOCAL DIVISION, DURBAN

COMMENCING AT DURBAN ON MONDAY, 11" MAY 2015

TO BE HEARD BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE MOKGOHLOA

APPLICATION FOR DEFAULT JUDGMENT WITH APPLICATION TO DECLARE PROP EXECUTABLE

FIRSTRAND BANK LTD

GREENHOUSE FUNDING
(PTY) LTD

STD BANKOFSALTD
FIRSTRAND BANK LTD

BODY CORPORATE OF
ELWYN COURT

FIRSTRAND BANK LTD

SUMMARY JUDGMENT

PHARMED

PHARMACUTICALS(PTY) LTD

VIOLET POINT TRADING
(PTY) LTD

HAMBA KAHLE ROAD
PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD

APPLICATIONS

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

JT SIBYA
R GOVENDER

PP NKWANYANA obo
A MTHEMBU

MJ ZULU

W MUNTU

BISMILLAH TRUST & ANO
CLEAR FREIGHT (PTY) LTD
SK SEWRIPAL

IK LOJI

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

ZB KHUMALO

NR MAKHONZA

SW MTHEMBU & ANO

D GOVENDER & ANO

NJ KHANYILE

JASTEYN

S AMOD

CROWN EAGLES TRADING CC

& ANO

EVO MATERIAL SUPPLIES

DAM DUNN & ORS

D MAIKOO

ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOR GROUP PROPERTIES & ORS

THE STANDING COMMUNITY FOR
REFUGEE AFFAIRS 7 ORS

TJROSSITER & ORS

MARAMODE MANUFACTORS CC

ETHEKWINI MUNICIPALITY & ORS

DIRECTOR GENERAL : HOME
AFFAIRS & ANO

141/15

930/14

1628/15

4608/14

11324/13

12435/14

370/15

1434/15

8039/14

1931/1996

2032/15

2484/15

2586/15

2589/15

4352/15

4255/14

5176/13

6416/14



19. Bl MADUNA

20. NEDBAK LTD

21. TE GUMBI & ANO

22. EXPARTE:

LIQUIDATION

23. ENGEN PETROLEUM LTD

24. FNB FIRST RAND BANK LTD

SEQUESTRATION

25. N PRINSLOO

26. N PRINSLOO

DIVORCES

217. R HASSAN
28. EL SUBRAMONEY
29. D PILLAY

30. JL NGEMA

RULE 43

31. L FINLAY

OPPOSED MOTION

2 HOURS

32. V MAKHATHNI

30 MINS
33. VGM DUMANE

33. STD BANK OF SALTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
P NUNDLAL
FIRSTRAND BANK LTD

MM MSOMI & ORS

TRAKPROPS 164 (PTY) LTD

T/A INNOVATIVE PVC COMPOUNDS

MALIGA PROPERTIES CC

MP BOSMAN & ANO

KT BOSMAN & ANO

NBE HASSAN

K NAIR

N DAVSARANG

NT NGEMA

CK FINLAY

MINISTER OF CORRECTIONAL

SERVICES & ANO

STD BANK OF SALTD

VGM DUMANE

8105/14

12351/13

13482/09

14270/14

4264/15

14512/14

13590/14

13591/14

1161/15

2177115

3582/15

3214/15

14244/14

9460/14

7588/14

1519/14

Irr



